DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
OUT OF THE BLUE INVESTMENT LIMITED
OUT OF THE BLUE (UK) LIMITED

OUT OF THE GROUND LIMITED

OUT OF TOWN BARBER LIMITED

OUT OF TOWN BARBER SHOP LIMITED
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED

OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED

OUTPOST SERVICES LTD

OUTPOST POST PRODUCTION LIMITED
OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED

OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED

OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED

OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED

OUTRAMS GARAGE LIMITED

OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED
OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED
OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED
THE OUTRIGGER BAR AND GRILL
COMPANY LIMITED

THE OUTRIGGER BAR AND GRILL
COMPANY LIMITED

OUT-RIGHT GEAR LTD

THE OUTSIDE BAR PEOPLE LIMITED

THE OUTSIDE CLINIC LIMITED

OUTSIDE IN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN
PROJECT

OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN
PROJECT

THE OUTSIDE LINE LIMITED

OUTSIDE MEDIA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

OUTSIDESPACES LTD

OUTSIDE THE BOX COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

OUTSIDE THE BOX CREATIVE DESIGN
LIMITED

OUTSIDE THE BOX CREATIVE DESIGN
LIMITED

OUTSOURCED PRODUCTION LIMITED

OUTSOURCED REGISTRATION LIMITED

OUTSOURCED SALES & MARKETING LIMITED

OUTSOURCED SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE OUTSOURCE JUNCTION LIMITED
OUTSOURCE TECHNICAL LIMITED
OUTSOURCEWORKS LTD
OUTSOURCEWORKS LTD
OUTSOURCING4YOU LIMITED
OUTSTANDERS LIMITED

OUTSTANDING PROPERTIES LIMITED
OUTSTANDING SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
OUT THERE LTD

OUT THERE NEWS LIMITED

OUT 2 REACH LIMITED

OUTWOODS VIEW LTD

OUTWOODS VIEW LTD

OVAL DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED

05282191
04611668
05327983
06567662
06567668
00819660
00819660
06188302
02410243
05589289
05589289
05589289
05589289
00505431
07485903
07485903
07485903
03848356

03848356

04000407
06685528
03300459
02647359
03599079

03599079

03920289
06295206
06129084
03467969

06729408

06729408

06446908
06446880
07483957
06843808
06666804
07413066
07896750
07896750
04999561
07104598
00765732
06566721
03115486
03260340
05576087
07899969
07899969
05015413

(02)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(F2)
(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(EL)
(D2)
(€2)
(F2)

(EL)

(D1)
(b2)
(D2)
(b1)
€2

(€2)

(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(02)

€3
©2)

(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(1)
(02)
(EL)
()
(B1)
(02)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
()
(B1)
(CIY)

0470172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0470172012
0470172012
0870172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
04/01/2012
0670172012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012

05/01/2012

0970172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

04/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
05/01/2012

04/01/2012

0470172012

06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
04/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
0870172012
1070172012
08/01/2012
0870172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012

OUT *"N® ABOUT A.T.P. LTD

OUT OF EDEN LIMITED

OUT OF POCKET PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

OUT OF THE BLOOM LTD

OUT OF THE BLUE CONSULTING LIMITED

OVAL EBT TRUSTEES LIMITED

OVAL GLOBAL SALES LIMITED

OVAL GLOBAL SALES LIMITED

OVAL MUSIC LIMITED

THE OVAL NEWS LIMITED

THE OVAL NEWS LIMITED

THE OVAL NEWS LIMITED

OVALPLACE LIMITED

THE OVAL (PLYMOUTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

OVALRING LIMITED

OVALSHELFCO (NUMBER EIGHTY SEVEN)
LIMITED

OVAL 316 LIMITED

OVAL (2025) LIMITED

OVANIA LIMITED

THE OVARIAN AND PROSTATE CANCER
RESEARCH TRUST

OVASTONE LIMITED

OVATION LIMITED

OVATION PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

OVEN CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

OVENDEN SPORTS AND COMMUNITY ARENA
CiIC

OVEN KLENZ LIMITED

OVERAFTER LIMITED

OVERALL LTD

OVERBRIDGE LIMITED

OVERBURY MANOR (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

OVERCLIFFE WHITE HOUSE
(MANAGEMENT) CO LIMITE

OVERCLOCK3D LIMITED

OVER COURT FARM LIMITED

OVER COURT FARM LAND LIMITED

OVERDALES LIMITED

OVERDALE SECURITIES LIMITED

OVER-DRAUGHT DRAWING SERVICES
LIMITED

OVERFIELD ENTERPRISE LTD.

OVERFIFTIESFRIENDS.CO.UK LIMITED

OVER-50 BANGLADESHI SOCIETY

OVERFOX LIMITED

OVERFOX LIMITED

OVERFOX LIMITED

OVERGLEN LIMITED

OVERGOLD VENTURES LTD

OVERGOLD VENTURES LTD

OVERHEAD TENNIS LIMITED

OVERHEAD TENNIS LIMITED

OVERHEATH LIMITED

OVERHEATH LIMITED

04179050
03178081
01879012
04634097
04696651
06053007
07898759
07898759
01145909
06524894
06524894
06524894
03006066
05373260

01510978
01640871

05761522
05351032
05076378
06514295

07211186
04222641
06873191
06455443
07368140

05950134
03223734
06737371
03337969
00676712
04129320

05844225
06263167
06263192
06182154
02314775
02289462

05823058
05659727
05523645
07438151
07438151
07438151
06530748
07778468
07778468
07903604
07903604
02765858
02765858

(01)
(B2)
(02)
(®1)
(01)
(€2)
(C1)
(B1)
(02)
(B2)
(B4)
(B4)
(©2)
(CID)

(02)
(CXY)

(ED)
(01)
(01)
(CI)

(01)
(€2)
(B4)
(02)
1

(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(®2)

(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©1)
(CID)

(®1)
(02)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(B1)
()
(€2)
(ED

0570172012
0870172012
10/01/2012
0870172012
0470172012
0670172012
0570172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012

06/01/2012
05/01/2012

04/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0870172012

04/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
0470172012

0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012

04/01/2012
0870172012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012

0470172012
0870172012
06/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012



