DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
OUT OF THE BLUE INVESTMENT LIMITED	05282191	(D2) 04/01/2012	OUT 'N' ABOUT A.T.P. LTD	04179050	(D1) 05/01/2012
OUT OF THE BLUE (UK) LIMITED	04611668	(D2) 01/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012		03178081	(B2) 08/01/2012
OUT OF THE GROUND LIMITED	05327983	(D2) 10/01/2012		01879012	(D2) 10/01/2012
OUT OF TOWN BARBER LIMITED	06567662	(D1) 09/01/2012		04634097	(D1) 08/01/2012
OUT OF TOWN BARBER SHOP LIMITED	06567668	(D1) 09/01/2012		04696651	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED	00819660	(C2) 04/01/2012		06053007	(C2) 06/01/2012
OUTOTEC (UK) LIMITED	00819660	(C2) 04/01/2012		07898759	(C1) 05/01/2012
OUTPOST SERVICES LTD	06188302	(D1) 08/01/2012		07898759	(B1) 05/01/2012
OUTPOST POST PRODUCTION LIMITED	02410243	(F2) 09/01/2012		01145909	(D2) 06/01/2012
OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED	05589289	(D2) 10/01/2012		06524894	(B2) 06/01/2012
OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED	05589289	(E1) 10/01/2012	THE OVAL NEWS LIMITED	06524894	(B4) 06/01/2012
OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED	05589289	(C3) 09/01/2012	THE OVAL NEWS LIMITED	06524894	(B4) 06/01/2012
OUTRAGE EVENTS LIMITED	05589289	(D1) 09/01/2012	OVALPLACE LIMITED	03006066	(D2) 04/01/2012
OUTRAMS GARAGE LIMITED	00505431	(D2) 04/01/2012	THE OVAL (PLYMOUTH) MANAGEMENT	05373260	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07485903	(E1) 06/01/2012	COMPANY LIMITED		
OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07485903	(D2) 10/01/2012	OVALRING LIMITED	01510978	(D2) 06/01/2012
OUTREACH SALES CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07485903	(C2) 06/01/2012	OVALSHELFCO (NUMBER EIGHTY SEVEN)	01640871	(D1) 05/01/2012
THE OUTRIGGER BAR AND GRILL	03848356	(F2) 04/01/2012	LIMITED		
COMPANY LIMITED			OVAL 316 LIMITED	05761522	(E1) 04/01/2012
THE OUTRIGGER BAR AND GRILL	03848356	(E1) 05/01/2012	OVAL (2025) LIMITED	05351032	(D1) 05/01/2012
COMPANY LIMITED			OVANIA LIMITED	05076378	(D1) 05/01/2012
OUT-RIGHT GEAR LTD	04000407	(D1) 09/01/2012	THE OVARIAN AND PROSTATE CANCER	06514295	(D1) 08/01/2012
THE OUTSIDE BAR PEOPLE LIMITED	06685528	(D2) 10/01/2012	RESEARCH TRUST		
THE OUTSIDE CLINIC LIMITED	03300459	(D2) 09/01/2012	OVASTONE LIMITED	07211186	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUTSIDE IN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED	02647359	(D1) 04/01/2012	OVATION LIMITED	04222641	(C2) 06/01/2012
OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN	03599079	(C2) 10/01/2012	OVATION PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	06873191	(B4) 04/01/2012
PROJECT			OVEN CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	06455443	(D2) 10/01/2012
OUTSIDE IN - ELTHAM YOUTH DROP IN	03599079	(C2) 10/01/2012	OVENDEN SPORTS AND COMMUNITY ARENA	07368140	(D1) 04/01/2012
PROJECT			CIC		
THE OUTSIDE LINE LIMITED	03920289	(D1) 04/01/2012	OVEN KLENZ LIMITED	05950134	(D1) 05/01/2012
OUTSIDE MEDIA ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06295206	(D1) 05/01/2012	OVERAFTER LIMITED	03223734	(D1) 06/01/2012
OUTSIDESPACES LTD	06129084	(D1) 05/01/2012	OVERALL LTD	06737371	(D2) 06/01/2012
OUTSIDE THE BOX COMMUNICATIONS	03467969	(D2) 05/01/2012	OVERBRIDGE LIMITED	03337969	(D1) 04/01/2012
LIMITED			OVERBURY MANOR (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	00676712	(D2) 04/01/2012
OUTSIDE THE BOX CREATIVE DESIGN	06729408	(C3) 04/01/2012	OVERCLIFFE WHITE HOUSE	04129320	(D2) 09/01/2012
LIMITED			(MANAGEMENT) CO LIMITE		
OUTSIDE THE BOX CREATIVE DESIGN	06729408	(D2) 04/01/2012		05844225	(D1) 04/01/2012
LIMITED			OVER COURT FARM LIMITED	06263167	(D1) 08/01/2012
OUTSOURCED PRODUCTION LIMITED	06446908	(D2) 06/01/2012	OVER COURT FARM LAND LIMITED	06263192	(D1) 08/01/2012
OUTSOURCED REGISTRATION LIMITED	06446880	(D2) 06/01/2012		06182154	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUTSOURCED SALES & MARKETING LIMITED		(D2) 08/01/2012		02314775	(D1) 05/01/2012
OUTSOURCED SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06843808	(D1) 04/01/2012		02289462	(D1) 05/01/2012
THE OUTSOURCE JUNCTION LIMITED	06666804	(D2) 10/01/2012			
OUTSOURCE TECHNICAL LIMITED	07413066	(E1) 04/01/2012		05823058	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUTSOURCEWORKS LTD	07896750	(C1) 04/01/2012		05659727	(D2) 08/01/2012
OUTSOURCEWORKS LTD	07896750	(B1) 04/01/2012		05523645	(D1) 06/01/2012
OUTSOURCING4YOU LIMITED	04999561	(D2) 04/01/2012		07438151	(B4) 04/01/2012
OUTSTANDERS LIMITED	07104598	(D2) 09/01/2012		07438151	(B4) 04/01/2012
OUTSTANDING PROPERTIES LIMITED	00765732	(D1) 04/01/2012		07438151	(B2) 04/01/2012
OUTSTANDING SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	06566721	(D1) 08/01/2012		06530748	(D1) 04/01/2012
OUT THERE LTD	03115486	(D1) 10/01/2012		07778468	(E1) 09/01/2012
OUT THERE NEWS LIMITED	03260340	(D1) 08/01/2012		07778468	(C2) 09/01/2012
OUT 2 REACH LIMITED	05576087	(D1) 08/01/2012		07903604	(B1) 10/01/2012
OUTWOODS VIEW LTD	07899969	(C1) 06/01/2012		07903604	(C1) 10/01/2012
OUTWOODS VIEW LTD	07899969	(B1) 06/01/2012		02765858	(C2) 09/01/2012
OVAL DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED	05015413	(D1) 04/01/2012	OVERHEATH LIMITED	02765858	(E1) 10/01/2012